INSTITUTO KATIANA PENA - IKP
CNPJ: 73.304.859/0001-68

DEMONSTRAGAO DE SUPERAVIT E DEFICIT EM 31

DE DEZEMBRO DE 2018

(+) Receitas Operacionais

Doacdes
Bazar
QOutros

(-) Despesas Operacionais

Alimentacéo
Salarios
Combustivel
Ajuda de Custo
Agual/Enérgia
Fardamento
Cartério
Servigos Gréficos
Manutencéo
Telefone

IPTU

ISS

Taxas
Despesas Diversas

(=) Superavit

Fortaleza/Ce, 31 de Dezembro de 2018

KATIANA PENA MORAIS

416.088:363-04

135.682,33

87.965,83
1.455,00
46.261,50

134.798,46

2.955,23
30.739,56
1.351,00
47.700,00
3.052,96

16.121,06
83,65
12,00

24.592,07

796,44
805,62
361,55

284,99
5.942,33

883,87



